

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3030/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2007 in CRR No. 1277/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF  
CALCUTTA)

KUL SEKHAR BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay  
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3237 of 2007  
SLP(Crl) NO. 3773 of 2007  
SLP(Crl) NO. 4793 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 4918 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. Radhe Shyam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Avisekh Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avisekh Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

..2/-

-2-

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Misra, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(Crl.) No. 3773 of 2007, petitioner wants to file outcome of dasti service upon  
unserved respondent No. 2. List the matter on 10.4.2008.

Served respondents in all the SLPs may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar