

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3030/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2007 in CRR No.1277/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KUL SEKHAR BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Naik, H.K., Adv. for
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up the matter in the last week of April 2009.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master