

S U P R E M E      C O U R T      O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3030/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2007 in                      CRR No.  
1277/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KUL SEKHAR BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3237 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 3773 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 4793 of 2007  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2010            These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

Mentioned By

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Dharendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 22nd February, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER

[Mentioning Slip is enclosed herewith.]